Ni-Cd Cylinderical Rechargeable Battery Cells
Size Model Nominal
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimensions Standard Charge Rapid Charge Approx
Weight
(g)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Current
(mA)
Time
(h)
Current
(mA)
Time
(h)
AAA EJD-1/3AAA60  1.2  60  10.5  14.5  6  16  60  1.5  4
AAA EJD-2/3AAA200  1.2  200  10.5  29.0  20  16  200  1.5  6
AAA EJD-2/3AAA250  1.2  250  10.5  29.0  25  16  250  1.5  6
AAA EJD-AAA200  1.2  200  10.5  44.5  20  16  200  1.5 7.5
AAA EJD-AAA250  1.2  250  10.5  44.5  25  16  250  1.5  11
AAA EJD-AAA300  1.2  300  10.5  44.5  30  16  300  1.5  12
AAA EJD-AAA350  1.2  350  10.5  44.5  35  16  350  1.5  13
AAA EJD-AAA400  1.2  400  10.5  44.5  40  16  400  1.5  13
AA EJD-1/3AA180  1.2  180  14.5  17.0  18  16  180  1.5  8
AA EJD-2/3AA300  1.2  300  14.5  29.0  30  16  300  1.5  13
AA EJD-2/3AA350  1.2  350  14.5  29.0  35  16  350  1.5  13 .5
AA EJD-2/3AA400  1.2  400  14.5  29.0  40  16  400  1.5  14
AA EJD-4/5AA600  1.2  600  14.5  43.0  60  16  600  1.5  20
AA EJD-4/5AA700  1.2  700  14.5  43.0  70  16  700  1.5  20
AA EJD-AA600  1.2  600  14.5  50.5  60  16  600  1.5  22
AA EJD-AA700  1.2  700  14.5  50.5  70  16  700  1.5  22
AA EJD-AA800  1.2  800  14.5  50.5  80  16  800  1.5  23
AA EJD-AA900  1.2  900  14.5  50.5  90  16  900  1.5  24
AA EJD-AA1000  1.2  1000  14.5  50.5  100  16  1000  1.5  24
AA EJD-AA1100  1.2  1100  14.5  50.5  110  16  1100  1.5  24
AA EJD-4/3AA1100  1.2  1100  14.5  65.5  110  16  1100  1.5  30
AA EJD-4/3AA1200  1.2  1200  14.5  65.5  120  16  1200  1.5  31
A EJD-2/3A600  1.2  600  17.0  28.0  60  16  600  1.5  20
A EJD-2/3A700  1.2  700  17.0  28.0  70  16  700  1.5  20
A EJD-4/5A1100  1.2  1100  17.0  43.0  110  16  1100  1.5  27
A EJD-4/5A1200  1.2  1200  17.0  43.0  120  16  1200  1.5  27
A EJD-7/5A1800  1.2 1800  17.0 66 180  16 1800  1.5 ——
A EJD-7/5A2000  1.2 2000  17.0 66 200  16 2000  1.5 ——
A EJD-A1200  1.2  1200  17.0  50.0  120  16  1200  1.5  32
A EJD-A1300  1.2  1300  17.0  50.0  130  16  1300  1.5  32
A EJD-A1400  1.2  1400  17.0  50.0  140  16  1400  1.5  32
A EJD-A1500  1.2  1500  17.0  50.0 150  16  1500  1.5 34
SC EJD-12SC850  1.2 850  23.0 25.5 85  16  700  1.5  25
SC EJD-2/3SC700  1.2  700  23.0  26.5  70  16  700  1.5 28
SC EJD-4/5SC1100  1.2  1100  23.0  34.0  110  16  1100  1.5  40
SC EJD-4/5SC1200  1.2  1200  23.0  34.0  120  16  1200  1.5  41
SC EJD-5/4SC2000  1.2 2000  23.0 49 200  16 2000  1.5 ——
SC EJD-5/4SC2300  1.2 2300  23.0 49 230  16 2300  1.5 ——
SC EJD-SC1300  1.2  1300  23.0  43.0  130  16  1300  1.5  48
SC EJD-SC1500  1.2  1500  23.0  43.0  150  16  1500  1.5  49
SC EJD-SC1700  1.2  1700  23.0  43.0  170  16  1700  1.5  49
SC EJD-SC1800  1.2 1800  23.0  43.0 180  16  1800  1.5  49
1/3
                Website:www.enjbattery.com  E&J TECHNOLOGY GROUP  CO., LTD
E&J -  + E&J
Email: sales@ejtechgroup.com
SC EJD-SC1900  1.2  1900  23.0  43.0  190  16  1900  1.5  50
SC EJD-SC2000  1.2  2000  23.0  43.0  200  16  2000  1.5  50
SC EJD-SC2100  1.2  2100  23.0  43.0  210  16  2100  1.5  50
SC EJD-SC2200  1.2  2200  23.0  43.0  220  16  2200  1.5  51
C EJD-1/2C750  1.2  750  25.8  25.5 75  16 750  1.5 ——
C EJD-2/3C1100  1.2 1100  25.8 28.5 110  16 1100  1.5 ——
C EJD-C1200  1.2  1200  25.8  51.0  120  16  1200  1.5  53
C EJD-C1500  1.2  1500  25.8  51.0  150  16  1500  1.5  56
C EJD-C2000  1.2  2000  25.8  51.0  200  16  2000  1.5  65
C EJD-C2500  1.2  2500  25.8  51.0  250  16  2500  1.5  70
C EJD-C2800  1.2  2800  25.8  51.0  280  16  2800  1.5  73
C EJD-C3000  1.2  3000  25.8  51.0  300  16  3000  1.5  75
D EJD-1/2D2200  1.2  2200  33.0  36.5  220  16  2200  1.5  75
D EJD-1/2D2300  1.2  2300  33.0  36.5  230  16  2300  1.5  76
D EJD-D1200  1.2  1200  33.0  61.5  120  16  1200  1.5  66
D EJD-D1500  1.2  1500  33.0  61.5  150  16  1500  1.5  66
D EJD-D4000  1.2  4000  33.0  61.5  400  16  4000  1.5  135
D EJD-D4500  1.2  4500  33.0  61.5  450  16  4500  1.5  140
D EJD-D5000  1.2  5000  33.0  61.5  500  16  5000  1.5  145
D EJD-D5500  1.2  5500  33.0  61.5  550  16  5500  1.5  150
F EJD-F7000  1.2  7000  33.0  90.5  700  16  7000  1.5  195
F EJD-F8000  1.2  8000  33.0  90.5  900  16  8000  1.5  200
F EJD-F9000  1.2  9000  33.3  90.5  900  16  9000  1.5  210
N EJD-N180  1.2  180  12.0  30.0  18  16  180  1.5  8
Ni-Cd 9V Rechargeable Battery Cells
Size Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimensions Standard Charge Rapid Charge Approx
Weight
(g)
   T*W*H
(mm)
Current
(mA)
Time
(h)
Current
(mA)
Time
(h)
6F22(9.6V)  9V 100  9.0  100  17.5X26.5X48.5  10 16  100 1.5  42
6F22(9.6V)  9V 120  9.0  120  17.5X26.5X48.5  12 16  120 1.5  42
Ni-Cd Button Battery Cells
Model Nominal Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimensions Standard Charge
Discharging
Approx
Weight
(g)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Current
(mA)
Time
(h)
 15K  1.2  15  11.4  3.1  1.5  15 3mA / 1.0V  1.2
 30K  1.2  30  11.5  5.4  3.0  15 6mA / 1.0V  2.2
 60K  1.2  60  15.2  6.0  6.0  15 12mA / 1.0V  3.0
100K 1.2 100 15.2 7.9 10 15 20mA / 1.0V 3.5
 120K  1.2  120  23.3L X 15.0W  5.0  12  15 24mA / 1.0V  5.0
 170K  1.2  170  25.0  6.2  17  15 34mA / 1.0V  9.6
 280K  1.2  280  25.0  8.8  28  15 56mA / 1.0V  12.5
 450K  1.2  450  34.0L X 24.0W  5.5  45  15 12mA / 1.0V  13.5
2/3
E&J TECHNOLOGY GROUP  CO., LTD
E&J -  + E&J
Email: sales@ejtechgroup.com                Website:www.enjbattery.com
High Drain Ni-CD Battery Cells
Size Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimensions Standard Charge Rapid Charge Approx
Weight
(g)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Current
(mA)
Time
(h)
Current
(mA)
Time
(h)
AAA EJD-AAA300P 1.2 300 43 10.2 60 7.5 300 1.2 —
2/3AA EJD-AA300P 1.2 300 28.5 14.1 60 7.5 300 1.2 —
AA EJD-AA700P 1.2 700 49.5 14.1 140 7.5 700 1.2 22
AA EJD-AA900P 1.2 900 49.5 14.1 180 7.5 900 1.2 24
2/3A EJD-A650P 1.2 650 28.5 17 130 7.5 650 1.2 —
SC EJD-SC1300P 1.2 1300 42 22.1 260 7.5 1300 1.2 46
SC EJD-SC1500P 1.2 1500 42 22.1 300 7.5 1500 1.2 46
SC EJD-SC1800P 1.2 1800 42 22.1 360 7.5 1800 1.2 48
C EJD-C2200P 1.2 2200 49 25.3 440 7.5 2200 1.2 70
C EJD-C2500P 1.2 2500 49 25.3 500 7.5 2500 1.2 72
D EJD-D4500P 1.2 4500 59 32.3 900 7.5 4500 1.2 126
D EJD-D5000P 1.2 5000 59 32.3 1000 7.5 5000 1.2 130
F EJD-F7500P 1.2 7500 89 32.3 1400 7.5 7500 1.2 190
High Temperature Ni-CD Battery Cells
Size Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimensions
RemarkDiameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
AA EJD-AA600HT 1.2 600 48 13.9
1) HT: High temperature battery.
2) High recharge-discharge temperature:70℃.
3) Float recharge life:4 year.
AA EJD-AA800HT 1.2 800 48 13.9
SC EJD-SC1300HT 1.2 1300 42 22
SC EJD-SC1500HT 1.2 1500 42 22
SC EJD-SC1800HT 1.2 1800 42 22
C EJD-C2200HT 1.2 2200 49 25.2
C EJD-C2500HT 1.2 2500 49.5 25.2
 C EJD-C3000HT 1.2 3000 49.5 25.2
D EJD-D4000HT 1.2 4000 59 32.1
Low Temperature Ni-CD Battery Cells
Size Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimensions
RemarkDiameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
AA EJD-AA700LH 1.2 700 49.5 14.1
1) LT: Low temperature battery.                                                                                                                                                                                             2) Charged within a temperature range from -10℃-45℃ .                                                                                                                                                     3) Float recharge life:4 year.
AA EJD-AA800LH 1.2 800 49.5 14.1
AA EJD-AA900LH 1.2 900 49.5 14.1
SC EJD-SC1500LH 1.2 1500 42 22.1
3/3
E&J TECHNOLOGY GROUP  CO., LTD
E&J -  + E&J
Email: sales@ejtechgroup.com                Website:www.enjbattery.com